
Reformado a estrenar en plena Milla de
Oro

DETALLES ATRIBUTOS

Calefacción central

Portero

Referencia

Precio

Metros construídos

Habitaciones

Baños

Localización

THSSESMAD0358

1.895.000€

199 m²

4

4

Salamanca-Castellana

Contacta con nosotros: +34 91 308 40 50 | info@thesibarist.com

IBI

Gastos de
comunidad

Sin especificar

Sin especificar
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